MPN: PROHDMIHD5
ProFusion Pro HDMI Cable 5 Meter
High flexible jacket. HD 1080P. Support ARC, 3D, HDCP, CEC. 99,99% pure
copper conductor.
All HDMI resolutions up to 4K (4096x2160p @60Hz), including 3D video
Support sample rate 4:4:4
High Dynamic Range (HDR)
Transfer speed 18 Gbit/s

Version HDMI 2.0
Operational conditions Température d'opération -20 - 60 °C
Package dimensions
(verified)
Depth Verified 16,3 cm
Gross Weight Verified 0,386 kg
Height Verified 6,4 cm
Width Verified 18,7 cm
Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg) 0,28600000000000003 kg
Vendor information Brand Name Vivolink
Warranty 12 Année (s)
Weight & dimensions Diamètre du câble 8 mm
Veuillez noter que les caractéristiques sont sujettes à changement sans préavis. 2023-09-20 20:00
Autres produits de cette série
Longueur de câble Blanc Noir
0.25 m PROHDMIHD0.25
0.5 m PROHDMIHD0.5W PROHDMIHD0.5
1.0 m PROHDMIHD1W PROHDMIHD1
1.5 m PROHDMIHD1.5W PROHDMIHD1.5
2.0 m PROHDMIHD2W PROHDMIHD2
3.0 m PROHDMIHD3W PROHDMIHD3
5.0 m PROHDMIHD5W PROHDMIHD5
7.5 m PROHDMIHD7.5W PROHDMIHD7.5
10.0 m PROHDMIHD10W PROHDMIHD10
12.5 m PROHDMIHD12.5
15.0 m PROHDMIHD15W PROHDMIHD15-18G
20.0 m PROHDMIHD20W PROHDMIHD20-18G
Veuillez noter que les caractéristiques sont sujettes à changement sans préavis. 2023-09-20 20:00
Accessoires recommandés
Vivolink Pro HDMI to DP Adapter Ring
MPN: PROADRING1